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

IRVINGTON ENGLISH COLONIAL.
BARGAIN BARGAIN.

Original design, artistic finish, just
aoout perfect; z fireplaces. 2 bathrooms,
sunroom, garage, choice location; owner
leaving city, .vain H07W. East 304.

FOR SALE By owner, large mod-
ern plastered house, lot 50x100; variety
of young fruit trees, berries, roses and
other shrubbery. Price $2830; $750 cash.
Will take car as part payment, balancenae rent. Columbia l4l'S.
$5000 MODERN BUNGALOW $5000.

5 rooms and s'eeping porch, with furnace, garage, fireplace, hardwood floors.
lawn In; what else could you ask? 897
weidler, near Broadway car. Very easy
terms. uwner. Main OL'31. Tabor 1930

BELOW COST,
for quick action: brk. nook, attic,
comer lot. in Alameda, blk. to car,
modern new bungalow; owner is sacri-
ficing for $6fW0. 403 Couch bldg.. Mar.ja'.J. Sun. E. 2371.

SIX ROOMS Close to Franklin high; very
modern and only $3000: three bedrooms,
full cement basement; this house is
greatly sacrificed at this price. Call
Mr. Wishard, Main 69SS.

WOODSTOCK $3000. terms: the classiest
little bungalow on this carllne; fireplace,
furnace. bul!t-fn- laree. sunny rooms.
SEE OU R AGENT. 209 Falling bldg.
Main 6.:27.

A VERY good bungalow and handy forcar men; four rooms, two bedrooms,
white enamel interior, many special fea-
tures: only $19O0 and $300 down, bal-
ance to suit. Mr. Rich. Main 7487.

bungalow. 1127 E. 25th St. N.
Owner telegraphed to get offer. Was
$.!250: mtg. $1100. This is a comfort-
able bungalow. 2 blocks to Alberta car,
nice lawn and shrubbery. Wdln. 6260.

$J."0 CASH. $20 monthly, buys
plastered house with plumbing and

one block Montavllla car. at
873 67th N.. $1700. 420 Henry bldg.
Broadway 5549. East 1193.

OVERLOOK Nitty little bungalow; hard-
wood floors, fireplace, furnace, cement
basement, wash trays, garage. SEE

BRTCE HOLMAN. REALTOR.
Main .i27. 209 Falling Bldg.

IRVINGTON bungalow with sleep-rs- g

porch: strictly modem, large attic(ment basement. 5Oxl00 lot. Price
$.'37n. $SOO down. 29-4- 0 R. Ralph Ack-le-

527 Corbett bldg. Main 7141.
FP R SALE house. Rose City

Park, 125-f- t. frontage, modern, full base-
ment, furnace, 2 fireplaces, garage, all
kinds of family fruit, price $7500, terms.
Nn agents. Call Tabor 2305.

NEW house, modern in every
way: lot SoxIOO; near Sunnyside cars;
well worth looking at. Terms. Fred G.
Lawson & Co.. 416 Ch. Com. bldg.

DO YOU READ "HOUSE BEAUTIFUL"
OR "HOUSE AND GARDEN?" ,

Then ride out to see the Englishcottage at E. 40th and Klickitat sts.
IRVINGTON $7000. Charming home, near

24th and Brazee; all oak floors, large
sleeping porch. Ivory woodwork, sun-roo-

garage. Eist 394. Main S078
$2950 ROSE CITY DISTRICT.Cosy bungalow, lot 100x150,

flKwers. fruit, berries, garden, 'hard at.
S02 E. 81st st. N R. C. car.

HAVE you a large, modern nouse to ex-change for a r. bungalow, comer lotall modern, in Westmoreland? If so callMonday at 301 Ry. Exchange. Main 7931
HAWTHORNE $4000. terms: 5 rooms and

oictimiik fulfil, n. w. noors. nrepiace,
furnace, cement bosement. wash trays:
1 block to car. Main 6427,

BRAND new bungalow, 50x100 cor-
ner, paved street, alley, good basement.
$2830. very easy terms. 23-3- 0 R. Ralph
Arklev. 527 Corbett bldg.

ROSE CITY PARK.
New modern bungalow; $500

down. 641 E. 50th st. N. Sellwood 851.
HOUSE and two lots: lots of fruit; paved

street: .worth the money. E. E. Cump- -
ston. Sellwood 30.13.

$:i.".00 WEST SIDE GREAT SNAP!
Bungalow, real snappy, modem. You'll

buy on sight. Easy terms. Tabor 864.
house Hardwood floors. Union

ave. $4500. Business location. Lot
worth price. Main 4789.

A. O. TEEPE CO.

TWO OFFICES:
270 STARK ST.. NEAR 4TH:

MAIN 3092. BRANCH. 40TH AND
8 ANDY; TABOR K5S6. BRANCH
OFFICE OPEN SUNDAY.

Folks. I want the privilege of
showing you some' of the best
buys In Rose City Park and
Laurelhurst. I have been selling
property In those districts for
years know the history of nearly
every house. Those who want to
sell naturally list their property
with me.

This organization has a number
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